
 

COMMITTEES 2024-2025 
LIST OF TEACHERS INCHARGE 

 

 

NEWSLETTER COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MR. SACHIN DUBEY SENIOR SEC. COD 

2 MR. UDAY KARIA SECONARY COD 

3 MRS. MEHRUNISHA KAPADIA PRIMARY COD 

4 MS. NILOFER KHAN PRE-PRIMARY COD 

5 MR. OWAIS KHAN IT ADMIN 

6 MRS. DEEPA MENON PRE-PRIMARY 

7 MRS. SANTANA MADHURI V PRE-PRIMARY 

8 MRS. KIRTI SHARMA PRT 

9 MRS. KAMNA YADAV TGT 

10 MRS. RUPALI KADAM TGT 

POSH COMMITTEE (PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT) 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 DR. ARTI DUA KAPOOR PRINCIPAL 

2 MR.SACHIN DUBEY SENIOR SEC. COD 

3 MR UDAY KARIA SECONDARY COD 

4 MRS. MANJIT KAUR PGT 

5  MR.AJIT MHATRE TGT 

CALENDAR COMMITTEE  

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. MEHRUNISHA KAPADIA PRIMARY COD 

2 MS. NILOFER KHAN PRE-PRIMARY COD 



11 MRS. SOUMI SEN PGT 

12 MRS.VINEETA SARAN PGT 

 

EXTERNAL EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. RACHANA BHIDE TGT 

2 MRS. ASHISH KHARB TGT 

 

CULTURAL COMMITTEE: RANGOLI 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. SHOBHANA MHATRE PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. ARUNA TUPE NURSE 

3 MRS. MEGHA SHIVHARE PRT 

4 MRS NAYAN DESHMUKH PRT 

5 MRS.RAGINI SHARMA PRT 

6 MRS GATHA POL PRT 

7 MRS. AARTI BAVISKAR TGT 

8 MRS. RUPALI CHAUDHARI PGT 

9 MRS. RIA TALWANI REMEDIAL TEACHER 

ALONG WITH CLASS TEACHERS, VIII & XI STUDENTS 
 

 

 

 

CCA PLANNING COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MS. PRACHI PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. VIDYA PATIL PRT 

3 MS.SHRUTI GAIKWAD PRT 

4 MRS. NAYAN DESHMUKH PRT 

5 MRS. WASIMA PARKAR PRT 

6 MRS. AARTI BAVISKAR TGT 

7 MRS. CHETANA GORAKH PGT 



 

 

INTERHOUSE COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. PRIYA PATIL PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. POOJA SHARMA PRE-PRIMARY 

3 MRS. GARIMA KARIA PRT 

4 MRS. RASHMI SINHA TGT 

5 MRS. RACHANA BHIDE TGT 

6 MRS. SAMINA DALWAI PGT 

 

 

CULTURAL PROGRAMME 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MS. DIVYA KATKE PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. POOJA SHARMA PRE-PRIMARY 

3 MRS. KIRTI SHARMA PRT 

4 MRS.NAZIA KHAN PRT 

5 MRS.RUCHI SRIVASTAVA TGT 

6 MRS.RUPALI KADAM TGT 

7 MRS.SOUMI SEN PGT 

8 MRS. RANJANA DUBEY PGT 

9 MRS.CHETANA GORAKH PGT 

ALONG WITH CLASS TEACHERS, IX & XI STUDENTS 

SPORTS COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. ANJALI KUMAR PRT 

2 MR. MOHIT DIGPAL PRT 

3 MR. MAYUR KANOJIA PRT 

4 MR.AJIT MHATRE TGT 

5 MR. ATUL SHINDE PGT 

6 MRS. PRIYA SASANE PGT 



 

STUDENT COUNCIL COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. ANJALI KUMAR PRT 

2 MR. MOHIT DIGPAL PRT 

3 MR.AJIT MHATRE TGT 

4 MRS. PRIYA SASANE PGT 

 

PRIZE DISTRIBUTION COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. VINODINI JAGDISH PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. WASIMA PARKAR PRT 

3 MS.SHRUTI GAIKWAD PRT 

4 MRS. HEMLATA CHOUDHARY PRT 

5 MRS. SHRADDHA SHUKLA PRT 

6 MRS. SUPRITY ROY PGT 

 

CERTIFICATE WRITING COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. SHIPRA PATIL PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. MEENAL MAHESHGAURI PRT 

3 MRS. RASHMI  PRT 

4 MRS. ANAMIKA SAMPAT PRT 

5 MRS. DEEPALI KADAM TGT 

6 MRS. VARINDER MITTAL PGT 

 

EXHIBITION COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS.HETAL RANA PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. MEGHA SHIVHARE PRT 

3 MRS. VARSHA SHINDE PGT 

4 MRS. NEETU JAIN TGT 

5 MRS. MEENA MALAWAT TGT 



 

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. HETAL PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. RASHMI  PRT 

3 MRS. RAGINI SHARMA PRT 

4 MRS. NEETU JAIN TGT 

 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

                EXAMINATION HEAD 

1 MRS. RUPALI CHAUDHARI PGT 

                SENIOR SECONDARY 

1 MRS. LIJI ELIZABETH PGT 

2 MRS. VARSHA SHINDE PGT 

3 MRS. SNEHA JADHAV PGT 

               SECONDARY  

1 MRS. PRABHA KRISHNAN TGT 

2 MRS. MAYA SHUKLA TGT 

3 MRS. RASHMI SINHA TGT 

                PRIMARY 

1 MRS. NIRMALA PAL PRT 

2 MRS. GEETALI GAWANDE PRT 

3 MRS. MANISHA DEORE PRT 
 

BIRTHDAY COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. DEEPA PURI PRT 

2 MRS. ANAMIKA SAMPAT PRT 

3 MRS. ANISHA SAMRIYA PRT 

4 MRS.SONALI TOTARE PRT 

5 MRS. SAMINA DALWAI PGT 

 

 

 

 



 

EDUCATIONAL TOUR COMMITTEE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

1 MRS. MEHRUNISHA KAPADIA PRIMARY COD 

2 MRS. ANJALI KUMAR PRT 

3 MRS. GARIMA KARIA PRT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOUSE COMMITTEE 

GANGA HOUSE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

                HOUSE INCHARGES 

1 MRS. PRABHA KRISHNAN TGT 

2 MRS. KIRTI SHARMA PRT 

                TEACHERS INCHARGE 

1 MRS. POOJA SHARMA PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. SANTANA MADHURI V PRE-PRIMARY 

3 MRS. ASHWINI SABLE LIBRARIAN 

4 MR. MAYUR KANOJIA PRT 

5 MRS. NIRMALA PAL PRT 

6 MRS. DEEPA PURI TGT 

7 MRS. MEENA MALAWAT TGT 

8 MRS.LIJI ELIZABETH PGT 

9 MRS. SUPRITY ROY PGT 

10 MRS. SAMINA DALWAI PGT 

11 MRS. SOUMI SEN PGT 

12 MR.SHATRUGHAN SHUKLA PGT 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KRISHNA HOUSE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

                HOUSE INCHARGES 

1 MRS. NEETU JAIN TGT 

2 MRS. WASIMA PARKAR PRT 

                TEACHERS INCHARGE 

1 MS. DIVYA KATKE  PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. HETAL RANA PRE-PRIMARY 

3 MRS. MS.PRACHI PRE-PRIMARY 

4 MRS. RAGINI SHARMA PRT 

5 MS. ANISHA SAMRIYA PRT 

6 MRS. ANAMIKA SAMPAT PRT 

7 MRS. MEENAL MAHESHGAURI PRT 

8 MRS. SONALI TOTARE PRT 

9 MRS. RUCHI SRIVASTAVA TGT 

10 MRS. PRIYA SASANE PGT 

11 MRS. MANJIT KAUR PGT 

12 MR. ATUL SHINDE PGT 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUTLEJ HOUSE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

                HOUSE INCHARGES 

1 MRS. ASHISH KHARB TGT 

2 MRS. HEMLATA CHAUDHARY PRT 

                TEACHERS INCHARGE 

1 MRS. SHIPRA PATIL PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MS. PRIYA PATIL PRE-PRIMARY 

3 MRS. NAZIA KHAN PRT 

4 MR. MOHIT DIGPAL PRT 

5 MRS. SHRADDHA SHUKLA PRT 

6 MRS. RASHMI SINHA PRT 

7 MRS. KAMNA YADAV TGT 

8 MRS. DEEPALI KADAM TGT 

9 MRS. VARSHA SHINDE PGT 

10 MRS. VINEETA SARAN PGT 

11 MRS. RANJANA DUBEY PGT 

12 MRS. SNEHA JADHAV PGT 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GODAVARI HOUSE 

SR.NO NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION 

                HOUSE INCHARGES 

1 MRS. RUPALI KADAM TGT 

2 MS. SHRUTI GAIKWAD PRT 

                TEACHERS INCHARGE 

1 MRS. DEEPA MENON PRE-PRIMARY 

2 MRS. SHOBHANA MHATRE PRE-PRIMARY 

3 MRS. VINODINI JAGDISH PRE-PRIMARY 

4 MRS. MEGHA SHIVHARE PRT 

5 MRS.ANJALI KUMAR PRT 

6 MRS. MANISHA DEORE PRT 

7 MRS. VIDYA PATIL PRT 

8 NEW MARATHI TEACHER PRT 

9 NEW ENGLISH TEACHER TGT 

10 MRS. VARINDER MITTAL PGT 

11 MRS RUPALI CHAUDHARI PGT 

12 MRS. CHETANA GORAKH PGT 

 

 

 

 


